HP ESG Series Key Features
• Expandable architecture
• Broad frequency coverage
• 4 GHz electronic attenuator
for reliability and repeatability
• Superior level accuracy
• Wideband FM and ΦM
• Step sweep (frequency, power and list)

HP ESG Series
RF Signal Generators
Technical Specifications
Digital and Analog Analog Only
HP ESG-D1000A HP ESG-1000A 1 GHz
HP ESG-D2000A HP ESG-2000A 2 GHz
HP ESG-D3000A HP ESG-3000A 3 GHz
HP ESG-D4000A HP ESG-4000A 4 GHz
SPECIFICATIONS describe the instrument’s warranted performance and apply after a 45 minute warm-up. All specifications are valid over
the signal generator’s entire operating/environmental range while in phase noise mode 2, unless otherwise noted.
SUPPLEMENTAL CHARACTERISTICS, denoted typical or nominal, provide additional (nonwarranted) information useful in applying
the instrument.
2
Frequency
Range
HP ESG-1000A 250 kHz to 1000 MHz
HP ESG-2000A 250 kHz to 2000 MHz
HP ESG-3000A 250 kHz to 3000 MHz
HP ESG-4000A 250 kHz to 4000 MHz
HP ESG-D1000A 250 kHz to 1000 MHz
HP ESG-D2000A 250 kHz to 2000 MHz
HP ESG-D3000A 250 kHz to 3000 MHz
HP ESG-D4000A 250 kHz to 4000 MHz
Underrange 100 kHz
Resolution 0.01 Hz
Accuracy Same as timebase
Switching Speed1

Transit case Part number 9211-1296
HP 83300A Remote Interface
Ordering Information
Model Number Ordering Number
HP ESG-1000A E4400A
HP ESG-2000A E4420A
HP ESG-3000A E4421A
HP ESG-4000A E4422A
HP ESG-D1000A E4430A
HP ESG-D2000A E4431A
HP ESG-D3000A E4432A
HP ESG-D4000A E4433A
Options
OB0 Deletes the standard manual set
OB1 Extra manual set
OBV Service documentation, component level